

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P(C) No. 1319 of 2015

M/s Ganesh Ram Dokania	 Petitioner
Versus	
The State of Jharkhand and others	 Respondents

CORAM: HON’BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK ROSHAN

For the Petitioner	: Ms. Sweta Kumari, Advocate
For the Respondents	: Mr. J.F. Toppo, GA-V

14/ Dated: 26.03.2025

1. Admit.
2. List for hearing in due course.

(M. S. Ramachandra Rao, C.J)

(Deepak Roshan, J.)